ipkontakt.pl Page 1 of 1
IP Kontakt tel. +48 42 676 75 25
Pl. Zwycięstwa 2E +48 42 674 22 74
90-312 Łódź +48 42 674 22 88
Poland e-mail: ipkontakt@ipkontakt.pl
O-OK - Grommet Sleeves
Details:
Material:PVC
Color: black
Provide extra support and protection for cables and wires passing through panels
O-OK-1-61-317 have flange on narrow end
Symbol Type
Ext. diameter
D
Mounting hole diameter
d2
d1 d5 h1 d4 d3 h2
Material Color
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
O-OK-1-61-317 1 14.2 7.6 6.1 5.5 3.8 8.2 7.9 31.7 PVC black
O-OK-1-51-420 1 14.3 8.7 5.1 5.1 1.6 8.7 7.1 42 PVC black
O-ODZ-10 1 14.2 9.5 6.4 6.4 2.4 9.5 7.9 14.3 PVC black
O-ODZ-10L 1 14 9.5 6.4 6.4 2.6 9.5 7.9 23 PVC black
O-OK-2-95-355 2 15.1 12.7 9.5 - 3.2 14.3 11.9 35.5 PVC black
O-OK-2-97-268 2 19.1 12.7 9.7 - 0.8 15.1 12.2 26.8 PVC black
O-OK-3-40-218 3 9.5 7.1 4 - 2.6 - 5.4 21.8 PVC black
O-OK-3-40-389 3 10.3 7.5 4 - 2.4 - 5.6 38.9 PVC black
O-OK-3-68-360 3 11.5 9.3 6.8 - 1.6 - 9.3 36 PVC black
O-OK-3-62-413 3 14 9.6 6.2 - 1.6 - 8 41.3 PVC black
O-OK-3-79-381 3 14.3 11.1 7.9 - 3.2 - 10.5 38.1 PVC black
O-OK-3-103-381 3 19.1 14.3 10.3 - 3.2 - 12.7 38.1 PVC black